
     REFUSE - RESIDENTIAL $22.22

   EXTRA CART $10.07

ALLEY SERVICE $5.00 *Refuse Rates are determined by the City of Decatur

$13.82 Each Delivery Point

$0.11865 Per kWh

$15.15 Per Month
$0.93541 Per 100 Cu. Ft. per Month

WATER 

Per 1000 Gallons  
First 10,000 Gallons $1.6519 5/8" Meter $15.55
Next 10,000 Gallons $1.5140 1"    Meter $17.60
Next 30,000 Gallons $1.4292 1 1/2" Meter $17.60
Next 100,000 Gallons $1.2912 2" Meter $29.25
Next 350,000 Gallons $1.1745 3" Meter $59.00
Next 500,000 Gallons $1.0578 4" Meter $150.00
Next 1,000,000 Gallons $0.9624 6" Meter $500.00
ALL OVER 2,000,000 Gallons $0.9031 8" Meter $2,300.00

10" Meter $2,600.00
12" Meter $2,700.00

WASTEWATER

$3.2550 Per 1000 Gallons 

5/8" Meter $30.00
1" Meter $40.00
1 1/2" Meter $60.00
2" Meter $120.00
3" Meter $400.00
4" Meter $1,000.00
6" Meter $5,000.00
8" Meter $6,000.00
10" Meter $6,000.00
12" Meter $6,000.00

Energy Charge:

DECATUR UTILITIES
RESIDENTIAL RATE SCHEDULE

FEBRUARY 2026

ELECTRIC - BILL CODE 22
Access Fee:

Maximum bill for April, May, June, July, August, September, October will not exceed 125%
of average base months November thru March of preceding year.

GAS - BILL CODE 30
Access Fee:
Commodity Charge:

Consumption  Charge Access Fee 

Gallons Charge: Access Fee
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